
Chiller Pond Hockey Mini Mite Division

Date Day Facility Start Time

4/2/2016 Sat North 10:00 AM

KINGS VS JETS

BISQUIT HOGS VS FLYERS

MONSTERS- BYE

4/9/2016 Sat Easton 1:20 PM

MONSTERS VS KINGS

JETS VS FLYERS

BISQUIT HOGS - BYE

4/10/2016 Sun Easton 11:20 AM

KINGS VS FLYERS

MONSTERS VS BISQUIT HOGS

JETS - BYE

4/16/2016 Sat Dublin 9:50 AM

BISQUIT HOGS VS KINGS

MONSTERS VS JETS

FLYERS - BYE

4/17/2016 Sun North 10:50 AM

BISQUIT HOGS VS JETS

FLYERS VS MONSTERS

KINGS - BYE

4/23/2016 Sat Dublin 12:00 PM

JETS VS KINGS

FLYERS VS BISQUIT HOGS

MONSTERS - BYE

4/30/2016 Sat Easton 12:00 PM

KINGS VS MONSTERS

FLYERS VS JETS

BISQUIT HOGS - BYE
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Chiller Pond Hockey Mini Mite Division

5/7/2016 Sat North 10:00 AM

FLYERS VS KINGS

BISQUIT HOGS VS MONSTERS

JETS - BYE

5/14/2016 Sat OHIH 9:50 AM

KINGS VS BISQUIT HOGS

JETS VS MONSTERS

FLYERS - BYE

5/21/2016 Sat Ice Haus 11:00 AM

JETS VS BISQUIT HOGS

MONSTERS VS FLYERS

KINGS - BYE

5/28/2016 Sat North 11:00 AM

KINGS VS JETS

BISQUIT HOGS VS FLYERS

MONSTERS - BYE

6/5/2016 Sun Dublin 11:00 AM

MONSTERS VS KINGS

JETS VS FLYERS

BISQUIT HOGS - BYE

6/5/2016 Sun Dublin 12:10 PM

MONSTERS VS BISQUIT HOGS
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